
September 14, 2020

Race Date Warroad XC Invitational 4:30pm Tri

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High Girls 3200m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Jenna Goulet Warroad1327 13:54.11   1 7 4:21/K
Madalynn Saxton International Falls1249 14:20.82   2 7 4:29/K
Mikayla Curtis Warroad1334 14:22.73   3 9 4:30/K
Katy Comstock Warroad1332 14:31.64   4 8 4:32/K
Ilaina Fish Warroad1326 14:32.25   5 7 4:33/K
Ellie Rein International Falls1248 14:55.46   6 7 4:40/K
Paige Larson Roseau1276 15:19.3(< 5)   7 7 4:47/K
Taylor Burns International Falls1246 15:22.57   8 7 4:48/K
Sophie Johnson Warroad1335 15:30.28   9 9 4:51/K
Emmie Hardwick Warroad1328 15:31.99  10 7 4:51/K
Logan Goulet Warroad1337 15:51.910  11 9 4:57/K
Madison Wegand Warroad1338 15:52.6(> 7)  12 9 4:58/K
Ashlynn Omdahl Roseau1277 15:57.4(< 5)  13 7 4:59/K
Piper Moss International Falls1247 16:19.511  14 7 5:06/K
Lauren Basaraba International Falls1245 16:39.612  15 7 5:12/K
Liliana Gordon Roseau1278 17:20.8(< 5)  16 8 5:25/K
Guinevere Daniels Warroad1336 18:35.2(> 7)  17 9 5:49/K
Zepora Lilly Warroad1329 18:35.6(> 7)  18 7 5:49/K
Finley Poole Warroad1330 19:36.2(> 7)  19 7 6:08/K
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September 14, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date Warroad XC Invitational 4:30pm Tri

Girls

Junior High Girls 3200m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   21

Team - Warroad

14:34.1Average Time:

1327     1 13:54.11 13:54.1    1 7 0:00.0Jenna Goulet
1334     3 14:22.74 28:16.8    2 9 0:28.6Mikayla Curtis
1332     4 14:31.68 42:48.4    3 8 0:37.5Katy Comstock
1326     5 14:32.213 57:20.6    4 7 0:38.1Ilaina Fish
1335     8 15:30.221 1:12:50.8    5 9 1:36.1Sophie Johnson
1328 (9) 15:31.9(30) 1:28:22.7    6 7 1:37.8Emmie Hardwick
1337 (10) 15:51.9(40) 1:44:14.6    7 9 1:57.8Logan Goulet
1338 More Than  7 15:52.6 2:00:07.2    8 9 1:58.5Madison Wegand
1336 More Than  7 18:35.2 2:18:42.4    9 9 4:41.1Guinevere Daniels
1329 More Than  7 18:35.6 2:37:18.0   10 7 4:41.5Zepora Lilly
1330 More Than  7 19:36.2 2:56:54.2   11 7 5:42.1Finley Poole

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   38

Team - International Falls

15:31.5Average Time:

1249     2 14:20.82 14:20.8    1 7 0:00.0Madalynn Saxton
1248     6 14:55.48 29:16.2    2 7 0:34.6Ellie Rein
1246     7 15:22.515 44:38.7    3 7 1:01.7Taylor Burns
1247    11 16:19.526 1:00:58.2    4 7 1:58.7Piper Moss
1245    12 16:39.638 1:17:37.8    5 7 2:18.8Lauren Basaraba

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Roseau
Average Time:

1276 Less Than  5 15:19.3 15:19.3    1 7 0:00.0Paige Larson
1277 Less Than  5 15:57.4 31:16.7    2 7 0:38.1Ashlynn Omdahl
1278 Less Than  5 17:20.8 48:37.5    3 8 2:01.5Liliana Gordon
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